
FACILITY SPACES

Gathering Place $2150

$1700

$2725

$900

$650

$600

$1200

$4100

All spaces available year-round. Summer hours vary

Theatre

Gathering Place + Hall of Cultures

Mabel Pike Games Classroom

Mabel Pike Dance Classroom

*Use of both classrooms

Facility Wide 

call for pricingParking Lot

Athabascan Ceremonial House

All prices include Special Event Assistant and use of the facility for 7 
hours. Set up of ten 6’ banquet tables and 80 standard event chairs 

included in rental.
**Events held on an observed ANHC holiday are an additional $200

A L A S K A N AT I V E . N E T

RENTAL RATES
meetings
banquets

holiday parties
weddings

8800 Heritage Center Drive
Anchorage, AK 99504



VILLAGE SITE RENTALS
7-hour rental

OUTDOOR TENTED EVENTS
Customizable outdoor tents. Perfect for outdoor events

*Yup’ik/Cup’ik $600

$400

$500

$400

$600

$250

$150

$100

*Unangax

*Iñupiaq

Southeast Longhouse

Southeast Carving Shed

Private Tour of Village Site (up to 25 people)

Village Site Host (per hour) 

*Alutiiq/Sugpiaq

*variations in price due to size. Heated village sites available for 
rental year-round

Hexapae (30’ diameter) $800

$400Hexapae Additional Endcaps

$1500Jubilee 30’ x 60’

$15 per panelTent Wall Panels

** rental fee includes set up of tent, please see options list 
or inquire for additional rental items

For availability and booking information,
please call/email the Facilty Manager: 

(907) 330-8004 or ANHCrentals@alaskanative.net

8800 Heritage Center Dr., Anchorage, AK 99504

OPTIONS
Dance Floor $300

$100

Portable Bar

Tent Lighting Café Lights 

Stage 8’x 8’

Firepits (including wood)

Outdoor Tower Heaters (includes propane)

*please inquire for full list of rental options

Sound System

$100

$300

$100

$50 each

$200

CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 
& PERFORMANCES

Dance Performance (30 minutes) $425

$320

$215

Native Games Demonstration (30 minutes)

Storyteller (30 minutes)


