



FACILITY SPACES

All spaces available year-round. Summer hours vary

Gathering Place	\$2150
Gathering Place + Hall of Cultures	\$2725
Theatre	\$1700
Athabascan Ceremonial House	\$900
Mabel Pike Games Classroom	\$650
Mabel Pike Dance Classroom	\$600
*Use of both classrooms	\$1200
Parking Lot	call for pricing
Facility Wide	\$4100

All prices include Special Event Assistant and use of the facility for 7 hours. Set up of ten 6' banquet tables and 80 standard event chairs included in rental.

^{**}Events held on an observed ANHC holiday are an additional \$200



VILLAGE SITE RENTALS

7-hour rental

*Yup'ik/Cup'ik	\$600
*Iñupiaq	\$500
*Unangax̂	\$400
*Alutiiq/Sugpiaq	\$400
Southeast Longhouse	\$600
Southeast Carving Shed	\$250
Private Tour of Village Site (up to 25 people)	\$150
Village Site Host (per hour)	\$100

^{*}variations in price due to size. Heated village sites available for rental year-round

OUTDOOR TENTED EVENTS

Customizable outdoor tents. Perfect for outdoor events

Hexapae (30' diameter)	\$800
Hexapae Additional Endcaps	\$400
Jubilee 30' x 60'	\$1500
Tent Wall Panels	\$15 per panel

^{**} rental fee includes set up of tent, please see options list or inquire for additional rental items

CULTURAL ACTIVITIES & PERFORMANCES

Dance Performance (30 minutes)	\$425
Storyteller (30 minutes)	\$215
Native Games Demonstration (30 minutes)	\$320

OPTIONS

Dance Floor	\$300
Sound System	\$100
Portable Bar	\$200
Tent Lighting Café Lights	\$100
Stage 8'x 8'	\$300
Firepits (including wood)	\$100
Outdoor Tower Heaters (includes propane)	\$50 each

*please inquire for full list of rental options



For availability and booking information, please call/email the Facilty Manager: (907) 330-8004 or ANHCrentals@alaskanative.net

8800 Heritage Center Dr., Anchorage, AK 99504